% LAPPSET

220752
Ball Battle

Be aware, this game will make you sweat! Electronic score tracking system, upbeat music and intensive time limit combined with aspects of dodge ball result in
adrenaline filled player versus player action. It's up to the players to balance between offence and defence.

LAPPSET GROUP LTD
P.O. Box 8146, 96101 Rovaniemi, Finland
lappset@lappset.com | www.lappset.com

User age

Product length, mm
Product width, mm
Product height, mm
Impact area, m?
Height required, mm
Safety info

4+

8927

4900

4100

44

3000

EN 1176-1 TUV

© Lappset Group Ltd. All Rights Reserved.




