



Be aware, this game will make you sweat! Electronic score tracking system, upbeat music and intensive time limit combined with aspects of dodge ball result in adrenaline filled player versus player action. It's up to the players to balance between offence and defence.

User age	4+
Product length, mm	8927
Product width, mm	4900
Product height, mm	4100
Impact area, m <sup>2</sup>	44
Height required, mm	3000
Safety info	EN 1176-1 TÜV